Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Vice Principal
Teacher-6
Teacher-1
Teacher-6
Teacher-3
Teacher-2
Teacher-5
Teacher-K Transitional
Teacher-6
Teacher-3
Teacher-4
Teacher-5
Teacher-1
Teacher-4
Teacher-2
Teacher-K
Teacher-2/3

Lead Custodian
Teacher-4

Schl Office Coordinator
Schl Office Assistant
Custodian
Technology Asst

Fam & Comm Engagement
Spec

Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Schl Office Assistant
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Schl Office Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

$147,799
$128,394
$112,360
$111,840
$107,342
$105,495
$105,040
$104,970
$101,767
$99,756
$99,531
$97,490
$97,026
$95,557
$90,368
$84,926
$82,212
$78,357
$62,433
$60,553
$59,413
$54,277
$49,823
$44,719
$42,419

$40,335
$35.318
$32,490
$12,806

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,047
$38,600
$25,664
$40,263
$35,212
$23,373
$28,332
$35,584
$38,704
$34,378
$24,005
$29,473
$38,101
$26,941
$40,505
$27,674
$39,160
$31,611
$29,480
$10,049
$28,772
$27,624
$21,016
$23,047
$26,303

$13,552
$15,663
$9,125
$167



Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

$9,980
$8,125
$7,402
$7,401
$6,383
$6,076
$5,972
$4,315

$3,430
$106
$96
$96
$83
$79
$78
$56



