Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$147,799	\$42,047
Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$128,394	\$38,600
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$112,360	\$25,664
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$111,840	\$40,263
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$107,342	\$35,212
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$105,495	\$23,373
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$105,040	\$28,332
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$104,970	\$35,584
Teacher-K Transitional		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$101,767	\$38,704
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$99,756	\$34,378
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$99,531	\$24,005
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$97,490	\$29,473
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$97,026	\$38,101
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$95,557	\$26,941
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$90,368	\$40,505
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$84,926	\$27,674
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$82,212	\$39,160
Teacher-2/3		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$78,357	\$31,611
Lead Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$62,433	\$29,480
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$60,553	\$10,049
Schl Office Coordinator		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$59,413	\$28,772
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$54,277	\$27,624
Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$49,823	\$21,016
Technology Asst		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$44,719	\$23,047
Fam & Comm Engagement Spec		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$42,419	\$26,303
Teacher-Tosa Instruction		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$40,335	\$13,552
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$35,318	\$15,663
Teacher-Tosa Instruction		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$32,490	\$9,125
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$12,806	\$167

Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$9,980	\$3,430
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$8,125	\$106
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$7,402	\$96
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$7,401	\$96
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$6,383	\$83
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$6,076	\$79
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$5,972	\$78
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$4,315	\$56